$:

%

0001
0002
000x
0004
000%
0004
0007
0008
0009
0010
0011
0012
001
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021
0022
002
0024
0025
0026
0027
0028
0029
0020
00=1
00=2
00=%
00z4
Q0=5
00=6
00z7
0028
00=9
0040
0041
0042
004=
0044
004%
0046
0047
0048

EBallots
Fercent
Rallots
Fercent

1L IR S

STAUNTON
STAUMTON
STAUMTOM
STAUNTON
STAUMTON
MT OLIVE
MT OLIVE
MT OLIVE
MT OLIVE
Mg B TVE
A OETVE
CAHOKIA 1
CAHOKIA
CAHOKIA
CAHOKIA
CAHOKIA
HONEY FOINT
SHAWS FOINT
NILWOOD 1
MNILWOOD 2
MILWOOD "=
GIRARD
GIRARD
VIRIDEM
VIRDEN
VIRLIEN
VIRDEN
NORCHESTER 1
DORCHESTER 2
GILEESPTE
GILLESEIE
GILLESFIE
GILLESFIE
GTLEIEESETE
GIIEESETE 6
RRUSHY MOUND
CARLINVILLE
CARLINVILLE
CARLINVILLE
CARLINVILLE
CARLINVILLE
CARLINVILLE
SOUTH OTTER
MORTH OTTER
RUNKER HILL
RUNKER HILL
RUNKER HILL
HILYARL

I I A

o

o N

LR B S O 3%

o GRLOUR 5T 5 I

H WM =

[ S S

[

MACOUFIN COUNTY,

ILLINOIS

OE Vit B S S CEA RS

GEMERAL ELECTION
1992

NOVEMEER %,

Registered Voters — TOTAL

Cast - TOTAL
of Registered Voters
Cast - BLANK
of Registered Voters

604
765
966
815
557
269
444
aEs

B
i

492
396
181
82

689
18%5
548
182

255

206
126
L7
485
041
509
290
588
598
=82
684
559
499
264
229
84z
87
48%
L2

679
779,
28%
885
786
287
598

684

270
869

[ L i)
-\J2~:'

~ =
Lmxwwnow

40%  66.72
525 68.6%
761 78.78
599 72.50
296 71.10
283..76.69
322 72.52

292 87.16
269 79.59
41 69.%

312 7879
146..80.66
605 72.42
498 72.28
127 74.05
418 76.28
155 85.16
282..79.44
158 74.27

97 76.98
QAN 77718
285 79.328

754 72.4%
548..68.37
589 S59.49
437 74.32
452 75.59
22 84.82

491 71.78
386..69.0%
22 64.9%
195 7286
167 72.93
577 68.4%
467 79.56
278..78.26
889 78.81
53 78.06

S89 73072
178 61.13
578 65.31
507 ..64.50

242 84.3%

465 77.76
562 82.16
S56 90081
669 76.99

$22..62.48

Fage

L .

(o}
0.65
0.41
0.37
0.54
oee0.81
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.2
0.51
.e-0.55
0.24
1.4%
0.54

0.00
. oia0L00
O 97
0.00
0.00
0 2%
0.58
i 0=00
()T |
017
0.50
0.52
0.00
vie= 0200
0.00
0.38
0.00

0.17
cenla24

()b
0.00
0.00
0.00
«»0.00
0.00
0.00
0.73
0.54
0.46

inie L s
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o

3



BN aTERENT ODF VY OTES CasT
2:22:48 4-Mov-1992

1 Bl
0049 FOLK 290 235 81.0%
0050 RIRD 201 174 86.57
0051 SOUTH FALMYRA 1 436 23 74.08
0052 SOUTH FALMYRA 2 142 1101 78017
005% NORTH FALMYRA 1 309 254 82.20
0054 NORTH FALMYRA 2 . 338 . 252..74.56
0055 RRIGHTON 1 681 494 72.54
0056 BRIGHTON 2 d3%s 19 s
0057 EBRIGHTON % 1,154 906 78.51
0058 SHIFMAN 1 531 458 86.25
0059 SHIFMAN 2 166 147 88.55
0060 SHIFMAN = L A76 . 146..8P.95
0061 CHESTERFIELD 1 265 189 71.82
0062 CHESTERFIELD 2 262 200 76 72
0063 WESTERN MOUND 176 148 84.09
0064 BARR 1 127 91 71.65
0065 HARR 2 156 110 70.51
0066 SCOTTVILLE 275 . A 7760
0067 FEDERAL FRECINCT 0 0  0.00
TOTAL 21,811 24,008 75.46

Fage
4enaacaS
2 0.69
0 0.00
0 0.00
0 0.00
2 0.65
1...0.20
S 0.73
3 x .
o 0.26
1 0.19
0 0.00
1...0.57
0 0.00
2 0.76
2 1.14
0 0.00
1 0.64
2...0.72
0 0.00

114 0.%6

3

®



o

T BNV ESENAT: 0-F V@ 1B S CAST
2:48 4-Nov-1992
MACOUFIN COUNTY, ILLINOIS
GEMERAL ELECTIOMN
NOVEMEER 2, 1992

6 Ballots Cast - WHITE
7 Rallots Cast - GREEN
8 Rallots Cast - YELLOW
FROFOSED AMENDFMENT
TO ADIl SECTION 8.1 TO ARTICLE I
VOTE ‘EOR 51

4 YES
10 NO

b
0001 STAUNTON 1 40z
0002 STAUNMTON 2 S25
00032 STAUNTON = 761
0004 STAUNTON 4 599
0005 STAUNTOMN S 96
0006 MT OLIVE 1 A R
0007 MT OLIVE 2 322
0008 MT OLIVE = 292
0009 MT OLIVE 4 269
0010 MT OLIVE 5 41
0011 MT OLIVE & 212
0012 CAHOKIA 1 ISR L e
0012 CAHOKIA 2 - _ 605
0014 CAHOKIA = 498
0015 CAHOKIA 4 137
0016 CAHOKIA S 418
0017 HOMNEY FOINT : 155
0018 SHAWS FOINT SEzdnla e
0019 NILWOOD 1 152
0020 MILWOOLD 2 7
0021 NILWOOD = ?1
0022 GIRARD 1 285
0022 GIRARD 2 754
0024 VIRDEN 1 . 248 .
0025 VIRLDEN 2 589
0026 VIRDEM = a7
0027 VIRIEN 4 452
0028 DORCHESTER 1 a2
0029 DORCHESTER 2 491
00%0 GILLESFIE 1 . 386 .
0031 GILLESPIE 2 22
0032 GILLESFIE = 195
00=2 GILLESFIE 4 167
00%4 GILLESFIE 5 577
0025 GILLESFIE 6 467

0036 BRUSHY MOUND . DB

0027 CARLINVILLE 1 889
0028 CARLINVILLE 2 520
00z9 CARLINVILLE = 89
0040 CARLINVILLE 4 173
0041 CARLIMVILLE S 578
0042 CARLINVILLE 6 ot D07
0043 SOUTH OTTER 242
0044 MORTH OTTER 268
0045 RUMKER HILL 1 062

Fage

A KO
201 54
266 51
295 &3
2 45
2% 24
1495000 23
161 4
1z 22
141 18
167 26
170 26
86 -ceal3
285 =7
271 4%
bb6 1z
198 =
20 2
168.....41
76 17
60 18
44 12
207 43
484 84
Ch L= {0 A L
298 D6
249 54
243 a5
159 i
218 41
1P Ot e oD
187 0
94 abal
94 20
z18 49
247 22
226 .. .44
529 120
268 91
k] 21
83 20
=3 70
260.....69
126 i
285 61
315 S56

TR TS g e 2




N T 0
ov-1992
EUNKER HILL 2
EUNKER HILL =
HILYARID

FOLK

RIRD

SOUTH FALMYRA
SOUTH FALMYRA
MORTH FALMYRA
NMORTH FALMYRA
ERIGHTON 1
ERIGHTON 2
BERIGHTON =
SHIFMAM 1
SHIFMAN 2
SHIFMAN =
CHESTERFIELD 1
CHESTERFIELD 2

Nl S

t WESTERN FMOUND

EARR 1

RARR 2
SCOTTVILLE
FEDERAL FRECINCT

V0T RS S

O PN O OO

AR = 5 A0

B3PI e 03 e B O3 O
5

o

0 b
S b0
s R Y

458

i

o
(23 B S 3
oo N

]
<
-

148

o0
110
214

1 S71

e

r

Fage

Do ninin e 1O
2% a1
274 68
179, 21
151 27
113 29
153,23

47 13
141 K
129 22
265 42
188 42
S5 P e e84
251 45

75 17

a 14

97 @2
118 2

B7 ta el P

54 14

52 18
126 2

11s 2,573



VOTE

VOTE

0001
0002
000z
0004
0005
0006
0007
0008
0009
0010
0011
0012
001=
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021
0022
0023
0024
0025
0026
0027
0028
0029
00=0
00=1
00=2
00==
00z4
00=5
00z

0027
00%8
00z9
0040
0041

T ECME N T 0. F VE QO B S CAST
148 4-Nov-1992
MACOUFIN COUNMTY, ILLINOIS
GENERAL ELECTION
NOVEMEER 1992
FROFOSED AMENDFMENT
TO SECTION 1 OF ARTICLE X
FEOR T
11 YES
12 NO
STRAIGHT FARTY
FOR 1
1z IEM - DEMOCRATIC FARTY
14 REFP - REFURLICAM FARTY
15 MEW - NEW ALLIANCE FARTY
*x COMTINMUED ON MEXT FAGE %%
b 18 LR 15
STAUNTON 1 150 89
STAUNTON 2 216 20
STAUNTON = 16 121
STAUNMTON 4 243 105
STAUNTON 5 178 68
MT OLIVE 1 3160 s 87
MT OLIVE 2 128 60
ik - QLIVE:'S 109 21
MT OLIVE 4 107 44
MT OLIVE 5 135 o2
MT OLIVE 6 141 41
CAHOKIA 1 65...0.40
CAHOKIA 2 225 26
CAHOKIA = 2= 65
CAHOKIA 4 48 22
CAHOKIA 5 172 Lt
HONEY FOINT 7= =22
SHAWS FOINT 138.....68
NILWOOD 1 49 29
MILWOOD 2 29 45
NILWOOD = a5 2%
GIRARD 1 145 88
GIRARD 2 372 172
VIRDEN 1 1B avaiaic B2
VIRDEN 2 215 116
VIRDEN = 171 125
VIRDEN 4 161 100
LORCHESTER 1 114 ?1
IORCHESTER 2 187 a2
GILLESPIE 1 162.....45
GILLESPIE 2 157 44
GILLESPIE 3 7i1 21
GILLESFIE 4 82 20
GILLESPIE 5 272 81
GILLESFIE 6 199 65
ERUSHY MOUND 19S5 e - 82
CARLIMVILLE 1 410 220
CARLIMVILLE 2 228 124
CARLIMVILLE = 246 164
CARLIMVILLE 4 61 a5
CARLIMVILLE S 265 110
CARLIMVILLE 6 2145 oiea 92

0042

13..c0cld4000.el

<]

12z 28 0
198 28 0
242 40 0
177 48 0
20 19, 0

B82.ecree20u0cesal

101 27 0
100 8 0
?6 14 0

122 21 V]
28 24 0

3P0 unendd

211 22 0
200 29 0
o4 = 0

154 15 0
22 11 0

S5leceee2Tucnnea0

4z 1 0

19 2% 0

=0 7 0

122 27 0
a2z 80 0
90.ceeeffuancaal

11= S2 0
69 67 0

1z =4 0
24 27 0

17z 28 0
160.cccelbencaa0
117 14 1
81 162 0

41 14 0

200 ks 0
179 24 0
44.....600000..0

128 104 0
72 46 0

106 B 4 0
54 1z 0

147 o4 1
0

115,000 adPuucnnn

Fage



ELMEE SN T 0

AT
2:48 4-NMov-1992

SOUTH OTTER
NORTH OTTER
RUNKER HILL
RUNKER HILL
RUNKER HILL
HILYARD
FOLK

BIRD

SOUTH FALMYRA
SOUTH FALMYRA
NORTH FALMYRA
NORTH FALMYRA
ERIGHTON 1
RRIGHTOM 2
BRIGHTON =
SHIFMAN 1
SHIFMAN 2
SHIFMAN =
CHESTERFIELD 1
CHESTERFIELD 2
WESTERN FOUND
BARR 1

BARR 2
SCOTTVILLE
FEDERAL FRECINCT

L

Mo P

VBT E S

T
3 K5 PRTRIREERh 1
92 70
179 127
263 25
149 98
J1a0 - 0112
189 cacnsS
101 61
92 464
110 70
a8 i8
?6 70
Bbic e b=
197 20
138 81
41z 205
197 92
S3 =4
b64.....27
78 45
2 40
61 43
o6 b
=9 2
78 asie S7

I3 s aaldcocslS

4= 14 0

98 44 0
154 61 0
81 85 0
158 &4 0

Al LS 1 UASASen - S s o}
42 19 0

19 2 0

64 30 0
k] o 0
@3 37 0

s e e e 16.ccnea o)
129 ] 1
87 a2 0
22 22 0
87 2 0

= 12 0

o S aasses 45 s el
29 22 0

b 2 o)
20 2 0

16 7 0

25 6 0

A [ R L O S (o]
0 0 0
6,408 1,955 kS

@

® O @




%% CONTIMUED FROM
STRAIGHT FARTY
VOTE. FOR -1

16 socC
17 FOP
i8 NAT
19 LIB
2 CON

BaF VOl ELS CAaS T Fage
MACOUFIN COUNTY, ILLINOIS

GENERAL ELECTION

NOVEMEER 2, 1992

FREVIOUS FAGE xx

I

SOCIALIST WORKERS FARTY
FOFULIST FARTY

NATURAL LAW FARTY

LIRERTARIAN FARTY

- CONSERVATIVE FARTY OF ILLINOIS

xx CONTIMUED ON MEXT FAGE XX

0001 STAUNTON
0002 STAUNMTON
0002 STAUNMTON
0004 STAUMTON
0005 STAUNTOM
0006 MT OLIVE
0007 MT OLIVE
0008 MT OLIVE
0009 MT OLIVE
0010 MT QLIVE
OOBI =R OLETVE
0012 CAHOKIA 1
001z CAHOKIA
0014 CAHOKIA
0015 CAHOKIA
0016 CAHOKIA
0017 HONEY FOINT
0018 SHAWS FOINT
0019 MILWOOD 1
0020 MILWOOD
0021 NILWOOL
0022 GIRARD
002z GIRARD
0024 VIRIEN
0025 VIRIEN
0026 VIRLDEN =
0027 VIRIEM 4
0028 DORCHESTER 1
0029 LORCHESTER 2
0020 GILLESFIE 1
00=1 GILLESPEIE 2
0022 GILLESFIE =
0022 GILLESFIE 4
0024 GILLESFIE 5
0025 GILLESFIE 6
0026 ERUSHY MOUND
0027 CARLINVILLE
0058 CARLINVILLE
0029 CARLINVILLE
0040 CARLIMVILLE
0041 CARLINVILLE
0042 CARLINMVILLE
004z SOUTH OTTER
0044 NORTH OTTER

(s SRS N SR O I i BT

LA B SR 3 |

r

(ot Rt )3 B

(-3, B N S

s wenalbivewalZeci lBeaie sl Piniaics 20
] 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
0] 0 0 0 1
0 0 0 0 0
0] 0 0 0 ]
vieinianeOeiaseeniensnseDeinnsneninsnneld
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 ]
o] 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
o] 0 0 0 0
sinsuwin: o Oin wintare o Qu o inie e Qinisininreie Olel n eininwl)
0 0 0 0 0
0 o} 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
0 ] ] 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
PEIII o RRE  JESE o) EEE o J R 0
0 0 0 0 0
O 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
(PR o F P o ISR o PP o PREIREREL o
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 ] 1
semnweOeennineOenssssesesssQeasansasd
0 0 0 0 o]
0 0 0 0 0
o] 1 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 ] 0 0
cnamenOanicnnaOonnnesloisnssbaasassd
] 0 0 1 0
0 0 0 0 0
0] 0 0 0 0
o] 0 0 0 0
o] 0 0 0 0
camsasOonavseDonnsssOsieesneDsanssnd
o] 0 0 0 0
o] 0 0 0 0

o



S TrA ToE ME N T 0 F V. 0 TS CAST Fage
2:22:48 4-Mov-1992

codwelBeeesntiZuaaeslBacioeslPen el
0045 RUNKER HILL 1 0 0 0 0 0
0046 RUNKER HILL 2 0 0 0 0 0
0047 RUNKER HILL = o] 0 0 o] 0
0048 HILYARD 0 0 0 0 0
0049 FOLK 0 0 0 0 0
0050 ERIRD seslaaiaOanismcnaeeinesOaieiaainieOiie s micsO
0051 SOUTH FALFMYRA 1 0 0 0 0 0
0052 SOUTH FALMYRA 2 0 0 0 0 0
00%5Z NORTH FALMYRA 1 0 0 0 0 0
0054 MORTH FALMYRA 2 0 0 0 0 0
0055 EBRIGHTON 1 0 0 ] 0 0
0056 ERRIGHTON 2 3 ceomaisOnraisoun0ieenesOonenssQnstesiesd
0057 BRIGHTON = 0 0 0 0 0
0058 SHIFMAN 1 0 0 0 0 0
0059 SHIFMAN 2 . 0 0 0 ] 0
0060 SHIFMAN = 0 0 0 0 0
0061 CHESTERFIELD 1 0 0 0 0 0
0062 CHESTERFIELD 2 vinsinieOlaiela u ainOlais siaje e Ol nininies e e aisie o O
006% WESTERN MOUND 0 0 0 0 0
0064 RARR 1 0 0 0 0 0
0065 EARR 2 0 0 ] 0 o]
0066 SCOTTVILLE 0 0 0 0 0
0067 FELDERAL FRECINMCT 0 0 0 0 0
TOTAL olaiaten i Olara e ekew Maimin el wie Oimiar miwie u/Minreie i i

©

¢

L

L



*¥¥ CONTINUED
STRAIGHT FARTY
VOTE FOR 1

Z1
FRESIDENT AND
OF THE UMNITED
VOTE FOR 1

24
=
25

x¥% COMTIMUELD

PR
WM

0001 STAUNTON
0002 STAUNTON
0002 STAUMTON
0004 STAUNTON
0005 STAUMTON
0006 MT OLIVE
0007 MT OLIVE
0008 MT OLIVE
0009 MT OLIVE
0010 MT OLIVE
0011 MT OLIVE
0012 CAHOKIA 1
001z CAHOKIA
0014 CAHOKIA
0015 CAHOKIA
0016 CAHOKIA
0017 HOMEY FOI
0018 SHAWS FOI
0019 NILWOOD 1
0020 MILWOOD 2
0021 NILWOOD =
0022 GIRARD
002% GIRARD
0024 VIRDEN
0025 VIRDEN
0026 VIRIEMN
0027 VIRIEM
0028 DORCHESTE
0029 LDRCHESTE
0020 GILLESFIE
0021 GILLESFIE
0022 GILLESFPIE
0022 GILLESFIE
00%4 GILLESFIE
0025 GILLESFIE
00z6 RRUSHY MO
0027 CARLIMVIL
0028 CARLINVIL
0029 CARLINVIL
0040 CARLIMVIL
0041 CARLINVIL

L8 AR O 8

H Py =y

N T 0F VO S ENS CAST Fage
1 5
MACOUFIN COUNTY, ILLINOIS
GENERAL ELECTION
NOVEMEBER &, 1992
FROM FREVIOUS FAGE xx

SFLIT RALLOT
VICE-FRESIDENT

STATES
DEM - RILL CLIMTON/AL GORE
REF - GEORGE RUSH/DAM QUAYLE
NEW - LENORA E. FULAMI/MARIA E. MUNOZ
S0C - JAMES MAC WARREN/WILLIE MAE REID
ONM NEXT FAGE xx
e o e (o L R SR D
1l 242 213 87 o] 0
2 299 295 98 3t (o]
= 478 42 168 5 0
4 74 %18 152 1 0
< 257 219 75 (o] [¢]
1 RS 1 - RSl L - LSRRt S Rt LA o)
2 194 180 72 o] 0
3 184 182 45 0 0
4 159 158 S0 0 0
< 188 213 S53 0 0
é 1920 172 78 0 0
Pt = LR R S S L AL o i MRS o)
372 258 92 0 ]
269 207 26 1 0
78 82 a6 0 0
249 273 48 0 o]
NT 122 = b5 o) 0
NT leaie 206 sl 2RI S e e s O e iais e O
100 ] s 0 (o]
S5 a7 4z 0 0
54 47 22 0 o]
226 215 92 1 0
444 290 233 0 0
SR = = R ek L= Bt T b LS e sl S (o)
424 281 193 1 0
201 165 179 o] 0
287 240 127 (o] 0
Rl 202 141 79 (o] 0
Re‘2 289 297 ?2 0 2
3 Sea w210 2GS T 7D o e sie Ol = eiatars O
2 192 194 56 1 ]
] 102 22 = o} 0
4 111 74 S5 1 0
=) 46 220 105 0 0
6 264 218 72 0 0
UND s e A IR = PSR B - AR RS (0 S i )
LBl b46 256 247 (0] ]
LE/ 2 412 22 191 0O 0
LE 2 424 261 201 1 1
LE 4 107 84 bk 0 (o]
BE S 406 294 159 4 0

e



S TA T-E -RMEN. T O F V0 ELS CAST Fage 10
2:22:48 4-Nov-1992

cneeall 220ccaelBuneec24,00..28
0042 CARLINVILLE 6 243 244 156 0 0
004z SOUTH OTTER 185 Q7 90 0 0
0044 NORTH OTTER 82 211 160 0 0
0045 BUNKER HILL 1 247 292 160 0 0
0046 BUNKER HILL 2 22 132 114 0 0
0047 RUNMKER HILL 2 ceeedd7 . 323....1800.ccceclecncaad
0048 HILYARD 193 158 76 ] 0
0049 FOLK 174 107 65 0 0
0050 RIRID ; 138 49 65 0 0
00%1 SOUTH FALMYRA 1 22 168 98 0 1
0052 SOUTH FALMYRA 2 75 60 24 0 0
0052 MORTH FALMYRA 1 ceee184 . 82....114....0:00000ua0
0054 NORTH FALMYRA 2 177 124 81 1 0
0055 RRIGHTON 1 az 254 111 1 0
0056 ERIGHTOM Z 200 147 8% ] 0
0057 BRIGHTON = 586 418 257 1 0
0058 SHIFMAN 1 244 216 117 1 0
0059 SHIFMAN 2 caeee?? . 72uceeed4icunac0innneel
0060 SHIFMAN = 105 71 26 0 0
0061 CHESTERFIELD 1 12 82 61 0 0
0062 CHESTERFIELD 2 140 82 67 0 0
006% WESTERN MOUND 108 538 61 0 0
0064 EARR 1 68 ) 26 0 0
00465 BARR 2 PR S 4 49c0aeed0iccncnlennnanl
0066 SCOTTVILLE 179 76 78 1 0
0067 FEDERAL FRECINCT 0 0 0 ] 0
TOTAL : 633 12,050 6,518 20 S

R e e



9

Tavw

4
o

x% CONTINUED
FRESIDENT AND
OF THE UNITED

VOTE FOR

UNITELD

1
26
27
28
29

STATES
VOTE FOR

1

*¥% COMTINUED

0001
0002
000z
0004
0005
0006
0007
0008
0009
0010
0011
0012
001=
0014
0015
0014
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021
0022
0022
0024
0025
0026
0027
0028

0029°

0020
00=1
00z2
00zz
004
00=%
0026
00z

0028
00z

0040
0041

STAUNTON
STAUNTON
STAUNTON
STAUNTON
STAUNTON

MT
MT
MT
mMT
mMT
MT

OLIVE
OLIVE
OLIVE
OLIVE
OLIVE
OLIVE

CAHOKIA 1
CAHOKIA
CAHOKIA
CAHOKIA
CAHOKIA
HONEY FOINT
SHAWS FOINT
NILWOOD
MILWOOD
NILWOOD

GIRARID
GIRARD
VIRDEN
VIRDEN
VIRIDEM
VIRDEN

Do Y Ry =

1

N T 0 F VD E S8
1 ?

MACOUFIN COUNTY,

CAsSaT

Fage

GENERAL ELECTION

NOVEMEER

FROM FREVIOUS FAGE ¥
VICE-FRESILENT
STATES

s

FOF - JAMES "RO" GRITZ/CY MIMNETT
MAT — JOHN HAGELIN/MIKE TOMFKINS
LIR - AMDRE MARROU/MANCY LORD
IND - ROSS FEROT/JAMES E. STOCKDALE

SENATOR

DEM - CAROL MOSELEY ERAUN

OM NEXT FAGE xx

[« SO R S R B

IORCHESTER 1
DORCHESTER 2
GILLESFIE
GILLESFPIE
GILLESFIE
GILLESPTE
GILLEESEIE
GILLESFIE
ERUSHY MOUMND

CARLINVILLE
CARLINVILLE
CARLINVILLE
CARLINVILLE
CARLIMVILLE

[o S I OO S I

L4 B SO S

RO

ILLINOIS
1992
BT Sy s A ey SR ] - s )
0 0 0 28
0 0 0 23
0 0 0 156
0 0 0 142
1 0 2 88
0% o orniale Ol e stnte Olntaiae s hok
0 0 i 68
0 & [0 A 2 &0
(o] 0 1 oS5
0 0 0 71
0 0 0 =8
Ol Sein a Ol oiataloindinin alere =P
= 0 1 1z8
0 0 3 81
0 0 0 16
0 0 3 88
2 1 0 26
Oianie vaieOnniaialen O alsiom 2
0 0 a | 28
o] 0 (o] 17
0 0 0 19
0 1 0 72
0 0 1 121
[0 A o P oV S R 0 P e e Y
0 0 0 102
1 o] (0] 86
0 0 1 3
o] 0 0 102
0 0 0 25
Qe ateie w0 e nis siedle o ota O
3 0 1 &5
0 (0] 0 40
1 0 0 a6
o] (0] 0 140
(0] 0 0 743
P e t0n st sra O ol ima i
0 ik 4 174
0 0 0 107
0] 0 1 119
0 (0] 1 24
i 0 0 115

248
anz
479
262
259
169
202
200
178

a3
g

204

404
46
78

=

.
oV

145

oy

w
O ® 0

e T vt



8 T A T EMENF =« 0°F, V0 T ES8 €.05T Fage 12
2:22:48 4-Nov-1992
R Py A ARt Lo - LR )~ 3
0042 CARLINVILLE & 0 0 0 99 285
004% SOUTH OTTER 0 0 0 50 118 D
0044 NORTH OTTER 0 1 0 85 225
0045 ERUNKER HILL 1 0 0 0 97 311
0046 BUNKER HILL 2 0 0 0 87 163 3
0047 BUNKER HILL = LSO g i (e i SIS B0
0048 HILYARD palic) 0 0 8¢9 207
0049 FOLK 0 0 0 60 124
iy 0050 KIRD 0 0 0 59 73
»== 0051 SOUTH FALMYRA 1 0 0 0 56 186
0052 SOUTH PALMYRA 2 0 0 0 2 64
005% NORTH FALMYRA 1 R s N Y SR SRy ey el S
0054 NORTH FALMYRA 2 0 0 0 42 132
0055 ERIGHTON 1 1 0 1 118 290
0056 ERIGHTON 2 0 0 0 79 17%
0057 EBRIGHTOM = 1 i 1 219 494
0058 SHIFMAN 1 0 0 0 120 261
0059 SHIFMAN 2 B S [ R o e RS T RC o S = 2
0060 SHIFMAN = 0 0 0 45 920
0061 CHESTERFIELID 1 1 0 0 43 99
» 0062 CHESTERFIELD 2 1 0 0 44 96
. 006% WESTERN MOUNID 0 0 0 =2 64
0064 EARR 1 0 0 1 15 =8
0065 EARR 2 e o (e T e N R - -
0066 SCOTTVILLE 0 0 0 56 94
0067 FEDERAL FRECINCT 0 0 0 0 0

TOTAL 19 5 26 5,018 13,842
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DL SR
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xx CONTINUED

0001
0002
0002
0004
0005
0006
0007
0008
0009
0010
0011
0012
001z
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021
0022
002z
0024
0025
0026
0027
0028
0029
00=0
00:=1
00=2
00==
00z4
0025
00=6
0027
0028
00z9
0040
0041
0042
004%=
0044

VDOTES CAST

MACOUFIN COUNTY, ILLINOIS

GENERAL ELECTIOM
NOVEMEER 2, 1992

FROM FREVIOUS FAGE %%
SENATOR

RICHARD S. WILLIAMSON

REP -
NEW - ALAN J. FORT
SOC - KATHLEEN KAKU

FOFP — JOHN JUSTICE
MAT - CHARLES A. WINTER
OM MEXT FAGE xx

5 - e = ;
o a3l lele s S ae e e DD e atata S e ure wre
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STAUNTON 2 127
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HONEY FOINT 77
SHAWS FOINT AR, L

NILWOOD 1 =8
MILWOOD 2 56
MILWOOD = =20
GIRARD 1 128
GIRARD 2 288
VIRDEN 1 RS Lot o)
VIRIEN 2 22

VIRIEN = 222
VIRDEN 4 15z
LDORCHESTER 1 112
DORCHESTER 2 121
GILLESPIE 1 el ae D6
GILLESFIE 2 77
GILLESFIE 2 o9
GILLESFIE 4 60
GILLESFIE & 16%
GILLESFIE 6 112
ERUSHY mMOUND PR 0 ) |
CARLINVILLE 1 299
CARLINVILLE 2 225
CARLINVILLE = 24z
CARLIMVILLE 4 2
CARLINVILLE S 190
CARLIMVILLE 6 R 1 L
SOUTH OTTER 105
MORTH OTTER 21%

He R RORNRERORMNRERNEREROFUNERFEFOOROOOCO0OWOMNH O

HRNOOCOOAORONIPEREPEROOFHOORHFPHORMNEHUDHORHEOFHO

Fage

= OOMO

R B

o]
a1
oL
0
o]

S T

OMOOr

csecnvelananns

oCMNOHO

A S

M =OO

ceenaslenaans

NCARNFRNFEFRNRERMNMARORORMNENREPENFEFHEROOFOOOOROHNKHONOXROMNOOU

1%

T T

R



ST

~
<

0045
0046
0047
0048
0049
0050
0051
0052
005z
0054
00SS
0056
0057
0058
0059
0060
0061
0062
006z
0064
0065
0066
0067

TOTAL

E ME N T 0

AT
22:48 4-Nov-1992

BUNKER HILL 1
BUNKER HILL 2
RUNKER HILL =
HILYARD

FOLK

RIRD

SOUTH FALMYRA
SOUTH FALMYRA
MORTH FALMYRA
NORTH FALMYRA
ERIGHTON 1
BRIGHTOM 2
BRIGHTON =
SHIFMAM 1
SHIFMAN 2
SHIFMAN =
CHESTERFIELD 1
CHESTERFIELD 2
WESTERN MOUND
BARR 1

BRARR 2
SCOTTVILLE
FEDERAL FRECINCT

[ I O B

V@.T -E S

CES T Fage

o ) e o o
BT e A2 e SR e e S e i DD

201 1 1 1 1

133 2 0 1 1
232 2 0 1 1
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R Y e R IR LIS e L RO
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M [ [ e e S B S B e |
sag @ 1 0 0
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UNITE
VOTE

TRUST
VOTE

*%x C

0001
0002
000=
0004
0005
0006
0007
0008
0009
0010
0011
0012
001=
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021
0022
002z
0024
0025
0026
0027
0028
0029
0020
00=1
00=2
00z2
00=4
00=5
0026
00z7
0038
0029
0040
0041
0042

MNT 0F VOTES CAST
1

MACOUFIN COUNTY, ILL
GENERAL ELECTION
NOVEMEER &, 1992

ONTINUED FROM FREVIOUS FAGE xx
I STATES SEMATOR
FORG A1
2 LIR - ANDREW R. SFIEGEL
a7 COM - CHAD' KOFFIE ;
EES OF THE UNIVERSITY OF ILLINOIS
FOR =
o LDEM - ADA LOFEZ
= DEM - JUDITH CALIER

40 DEM - JEFF GINDORF
ONTIMUED ON MEXT FAGE xx
STAUNTON
STAUNTON
STAUNTON
STAUNTON
STAUNTON
MT OLIVE
MT OLIVE
MT OLIVE
MT OLIVE
MT OLIVE
MT OLIVE
CAHOKIA 1 sesuun
CAHOKIA 2
CAHOKIA =
CAHOKIA 4
CAHOKIA S
HOMEY FOINT
SHAWS FOINT csenea
NILWOOD 1
NILWOOD 2
NILWOOD =
GIRARID
GIRARD
VIRDEN
VIRDEN
VIRIEN
VIRDEN
DORCHESTER 1
IORCHESTER 2
GILLESFIE
GILLESPTE
GILLESPIE
GILLESFIE
GILLESFIE
GILLESFIE
ERUSHY MOUND secaan
CARLINMVILLE
CARLINVILLE
CARLIMVILLE
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CARLIMVILLE
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=4 BRSO O
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Guacia 37

= 1z
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1 Q?
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|
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b 7
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S 1
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S il wteiaO
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0 0
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(0 e e Y
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Iee. 16
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] 9
Z 8
1 0
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175 180 166
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Gl nininge SiB e natnie DO
270 @83 256
298 =19 =00
= 81 78
268 212 252
ST 64 57
121 ... 33200 +116
76 ] 73
41 44 2
45 48 44
215 22 206
391 421 94
1705189 a7
276 285 258
160 169 158
22 241 212
174 185 169
279, 202 2735
2465 28500 s 23
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(-~ e L0 X e
222 =82 221
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24z 258 240
9z 101 91
271 29z 269
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28 s 2D s sin B
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004z
0044
0045
0046
0047
0048
0049
0050
0051
0052
005=
0054
0055
00546
0057
0058
0059
0060
0061
0062
006%
0064
0065
0066
00467

TOTAL

E FE N T 0

AT
22:48 4-Nov-1992

SOUTH OTTER
NORTH OTTER
EUNKER HILL
RUNKER HILL
RUNKER HILL
HILYARD
FOLK

RIRD

SOUTH FALMYRA
SOUTH FALMYRA
NORTH FALMYRA
NORTH FALMYRA
ERIGHTONM 1
ERIGHTOM Z
ERIGHTON =
SHIFMAN 1
SHIFMAN 2
SHIFMAN =
CHESTERFIELD 1
CHESTERFIELLD 2
WESTERN MOUND
EBARR 1

RARR 2
SCOTTVILLE
FEDERAL FRECINCT

WA=

[ O N

F

VOTES

CasT
- 1 Y- V 4
2 2
1 73
3 12
0 23
4 20
I S
3 4
2 4
3 1
o] 0
1 2
Al ¢ e
2 20
] 8
7 25
2 iz
1 ?
canneeOuceeaa
2 0
0 74
1 3
1 0
0 4
(R ¢ 3
(0] 0

1z 459

Fage
] - (L~ £ - SRR (o]
86 101 84
203 22 20%
267 297 273
133 152 142
18 T 225
182 ..191:c5::.183
7 110 95
o1 68 55
125 159 p B
54 &9 <
] 87 85
205 sise 27w o L7
267 280 272
14z 159 144
420 47 = 420
218 25 222
74 76 72
B0 s eeB8atnicn e
7% 85 8a
81 88 83
45 49 43
a =27 k]
47 D56 51

7 A - B By

11,817 12,682 11,727
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MACOUFIN COUNTY, ILLIMOIS
GENERAL ELECTION
NOVEMEER 2z, 1992

xx CONTINUED FROM FREVIOUS FAGE xx
TRUSTEES OF THE UMIVERSITY OF ILLINOIS

VOTE FOR =
41 REF - DAVE DOWNEY
42 REF — CRAIG RURKHARDT
4z REF - GAYL ANNE SIMOMDS FYATT
44 NEW - SANDRA JACKSON-0FOKU

45 NEW — RONITA M. RISHOF
*x CONTINMUED ON MEXT FAGE xx

0001 STAUNTOM
0002 STAUNTOM
000=% STAUMTOM
0004 STAUNTON
0005 STAUMNMTON
0006 MT OLIVE
0007 MT OLIVE
0008 MT OLIVE
0009 MT OLIVE
0010 MT OLIVE
0011 MT OLIVE
0012 CAHOKIA 1 afuiuts
0012 CAHOKIA
0014 CAHOKIA
0015 CAHOKIA
0016 CAHOKIA =
0017 HOMEY FOINT

0018 SHAWS FOINT e
0019 NILWOOD 1

0020 NILWOOLD 2

0021 NILWOOD =
0022 GIRARID
002% GIRARID
0024 VIRDEN
0025 VIRDEN
0026 VIRDEHN
0027 VIRDEM
0028 NORCHESTER 1
0029 DORCHESTER 2
0020 GILLESFIE
0021 GILLESFIE
0022 GILLESFIE
GILLESFIE
GILLESFIE
GILLESFIE
EBRUSHY MOUND S
CARLINVILLE
CARLINVILLE
CARLIMVILLE
CARLINVILLE
CARLIMVILLE
CARLINVILLE
% SOUTH OTTER

[s A I SR GO o5 B B R O

Ah WM
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SN, B T O B
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172
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8z
77
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S2
S2
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29
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47
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104
4z
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202
1z

?1
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4z

S2
117

77
194
=80
197
191

4%
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88

Fage

SRRy Ly L ARy L S S et e
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44 48 7 7
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el B Ol stie wl B s tatmralOln  wres e fnlnecs
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IR = |t R 7 4 R o Jd S R
44 44 4 K]

47 48 1 0

22 23 2 1

102 ?4 4 )

246 22 9 7
et 10 ) SATRRIEN, | o 1o L R e
182 167 18 1S

188 182 11 )

137 118 b 9

99 89 2 5

92 93 o 8
e B i e OP s s meaBiile e el
60 S50 12 15

a5 ] ] 2

45 48 0 S

122 118 10 12

75 60 4 6

PR = Y R [ Ly SR R LS S
256 236 18 18

184 173 10 <)
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41 =8 b L

164 172 8 12

e GNS 2 L B e e S e eisrae O
85 81 = S
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0046
0047
0048
0049
0050
0051
0052
005z
0054
0055
0056
0057
0058
0059
0060
0061
0062
0062
0064
0065
0066

TOTAL

BB NI
148 4-Nov-1992

EUMKER HILL 1
EUMKER HILL 2
EUNMKER HILL =
HILYARD

FOLK

RIRD

SOUTH FALMYRA
SOUTH FALMYRA
NORTH FALMYRA
NORTH FALMYRA
ERIGHTON 1
ERIGHTON 2
BERIGHTON =
SHIFMAN 1
SHIFMAN 2
SHIFMAN =
CHESTERFIELD 1
CHESTERFIELD 2
WESTERN MOUNID
EARR 1

EARR 2
SCOTTVILLE

[ S

0

F

CAST Fage 18
ceenedlineend2iieed43ianends.....45
186 191 161 7 2
22 120 114 @ é
22 216 195 b ?
89 = 80 ? b
88 88 81 2 4
cewneB84.....83 000840000 nbinna0
116 107 106 S 4
27 22 26 2 0
118 119 111 4 2
87 84 76 S 2
135 127 125 8 )
cewe104....108....100...0027.000..10
298 201 275 14 14
12z 123 119 8 7
44 44 @9 0 2
@ a2 &z & =
70 68 61 4 3
ceneeB0iceeeZ30ceeaZTennnen0annnnas
62 67 60 4 S
a3 29 =0 2 4
28 a2 am 0 0
76 8% 77 b S
7,052 6,914 6,487 a9z 403

> =@
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x¥x CONTIMUED
TRUSTEES OF TH
VOTE FOR =

xx CONTIMUED

0001 STAUMTOM
0002 STAUNTON
0002 STAUNTON
0004 STAUNTON
0005 STAUMTOM
0006 MT OLIVE
0007 MT OLIVE
0008 MT OLIVE
0009 NMT OLIVE
0010 MT OLIVE
0011 MT OLIVE
0012 CAHOKIA 1
001= CAHOKIA
0014 CAHOKIA
0015 CAHOKIA
0016 CAHOKIA S
0017 HONEY FOIL
0018 SHAWS FOI
0019 NILWOOD 1
0020 MILWOOD
0021 NILWOOD
0022 GIRARID
0022 GIRARID
0024 VIRIDEN
0025 VIRIEN
0026 VIRIDEN
0027 VIRDEN
0028 DORCHESTE
0029 LORCHESTE
0020 GILLESFIE
00=Z1 GILLESFIE

LU S

)

-t

WOR e R

B

GILLLESEIE

GILLESFIE
ERUSHY MO
CARLINMVIL
CARLINVIL
: CARLINMVIL
0040 CARLINMVIL
0041 CARLINVIL
0042 CARLINMVIL
004z SOUTH OTT
0044 MORTH OTT

GILLESFPIE. 3

GILLESFIE *

N T 0F V0T R S CAST Fage
1 %

MACOUFIN COUNTY, ILLINOIS
GENERAL ELECTION
NOVEMERER &, 1992

FROM FREVIOUS FAGE xx
E UMIVERSITY OF ILLINOIS

NEW - STEFHEN J. JACKSOM
S0C - PATRICIA SMITH CHILOANE
S0C - MARGARET SAVAGE
S0C - JOHN VOTAVA
FOF - IRVIN E. THOMFSON
ON NEXT FAGE xx
cosendbienwed7enee 4B n 490 nn .S
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2:22:48

0045
0046
0047
0048
0049
0050
0051
0052
005z
0054
00%5S
0056
0057
0058
0059
0060
0061
0062
006
0064
0065
0066

TOTAL

AT EWWENT
4-Mov-1992

RUNKER HILL
RUNKER HILL
RUNKER HILL
HILYARD
FOLK
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SOUTH PALFMYRA
SOUTH FALMYRA
NORTH FALMYRA
MORTH FALMYRA
BERIGHTON 1
ERIGHTOMN
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SHIFMAN 1
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MACOUFIN COUNTY, ILLINOIS
GENERAL ELECTION
NOVEMERER &, 1992

¥x COMTINUEDY FROM FREVIOUS FAGE xx
TRUSTEES OF THE UMIVERSITY OF ILLINOIS
VOTE FOR =

S1 FOF - THOMAS MASH
52 FOF - ELDION WEDER
] MAT - MERRILL M. BECKER
54 NAT - JUullY LANGSTOMN
S5 NAT - LESIA WASYLYK
x¥ COMTINUED OM MNEXT FAGE X%

o wiasie Stiealate e Ll aeee D aietain n Rl e e ot ek
0001 STAUNTON 1 S 6
0002 STAUNTON 2 4 2
0002 STAUMTON = o 6
0004 STAUNTOM 4 4 S
0005 STAUNTON 5 3 2
0006 MT OLIVE 1 o ninieie e eissisiniliciue wieieiLin sme s adeene s
0007 MT OLIVE 2 K]
0008 MT OLIVE = 2}
0009 MT OLIVE 4 =
0010 MT OLIVE 5
0011 MT OLIVE 6

0012 CAHOKIA 1 csesae
001z CAHOKIA 2

0014 CAHOKIA =

001% CAHOKIA 4

0016 CAHOKIA =

0017 HOMEY FOINT

0018 SHAWS FOINT R —
0019 NILWOOD 1

0020 MILWOOD 2

0021 NILWOOD =

WMNBAROMNOWFANGOCWNOMEFMWMERHFEMUOUMNOCOOE L E=MNMMNRS
M= O MNP RN DDS

N ONORONMNAUMMNMNMNRERREPOFRRRORREROOOFHOFMNMOMNMOOOOLORMNOMNOM
R NOFREPNEFQODORMNOCOORKHEHHKHEHNORRONDNRHOOWOOOWWHFANKRFEOORMUITF QN
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3
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2
0
2
1
4
1
0
1
0022 GIRARD 1 2
0022 GIRARD 2 o
0024 VIRLDIEN 1 Sy =1 P R 0 S o e i
0025 VIRDEM 2 b 10
0026 VIRLDEM = 2 4
0027 VIRLDEM 4 S 4
0028 DORCHESTER 1 4 =]
0029 NORCHESTER 2 x] S
0020 GILLESFIE 1 N P o L S e [ S e i S~ SIS R
0021 GILLESPIE 2 1 4
0022 GILLESPIE = 1 0
00=2 GILLESFIE 4 0 2
0024 GILLESFIE S 4 7
0035 GILLESPIE 6 0 2
0026 ERUSHY MOUND e . O S S
0027 CARLIMVILLE 1 b 10
0028 CARLINVILLE 2 ] ] 2
0029 CARLINVILLE = 2 ) 10
0040 CARLINVILLE 4 @ 1 a2
0041 CARLINMVILLE S 4 2 7
0042 CARLIMVILLE 6 oo aia e e uiiterais Oininlnle e e e ulsieie B unneinie
004= SOUTH OTTER 0 1 4
0044 MORTH OTTER 1 ] b
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0045
0046
0047
0048
0049
0050
0051
0052
0052
0054
Q05T
0056
0057
0058
0059
0060
0061
0062
006
0064
0065
0066

THECMIE T NETE

RUNKER HILL
RUNKER HILL
RUNKER HILL
HILYARD
FOLK

RIRD

SOUTH FALMYRA
SOUTH FALMYRA
NORTH FALMYRA
NORTH FALMYRA
ERIGHTOM 1
BRIGHTON 2
BRIGHTON =
SHIFMAN 1
SHIFMAN 2
SHIFMAN
CHESTERFIELD
CHESTERFIELD
WESTERN MOUND
BARR 1

BARR 2
SCOTTVILLE

Wk
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TOTAL

A
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MACOUFIN COUNTY, ILLINOIS
GENERAL ELECTION
NOVEMEER 2, 1992

x% CONTINUED FROM FREVIOUS FAGE xx
TRUSTEES OF THE UMIVERSITY OF ILLINOIS

VOTE FOR =
Sé LIR - STEVEN I. GIVOT
57 LIE - KATHERIME M. KELLEY
58 LIR - MICHAEL R. LINKSVAYER
59 CON - RAREARA MARY QUIRKE
60 CON - ANN M. SCHEIDLER

*% CONTINMUED OM MEXT FAGE %%

r3

cuseaTbeieuneifasnnoDBeannatiPunessbO

0001 STAUNTON 2 =
0002 STAUNTON 10 &
0003% STAUNTON V4 )
0004 STAUNTOM 7 9

L

0005 STAUNTOM
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0007 ©MT OLIVE
0008 MT OLIVE
0009 MT OLIVE
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0011 MT OLIVE .
0012 CAHOKIA 1 [
001z CAHOKIA
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0015 CAHOKIA
0016 CAHOKIA
0017 HOMEY FOINT

0018 SHAWS FOINT cemenn
00192 NILWOOD 1

0020 MILWOOD 2

0021 NILWOOD =
0022 GIRARI
002z GIRARI
0024 VIRDEN
0025 VIRDEN
0026 VIRLIENM
0027 VIRLDEMN
0028 DORCHESTER 1
0029 LORCHESTER 2
0030 GILLESFIE
0021 GILLESFIE
0032 GILLESPTE
0022 GILLESFIE
00%4 GILLESFIE
0025 GILLESFIE
00%6 ERRUSHY MOUND cnssea
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0027 CARLINVILLE 1 17
0028 CARLINVILLE 2 )
0029 CARLIMVILLE = 6
0040 CARLIMVILLE 4 g
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0042 CARLINMVILLE 6 canssadecceclOuunnnclbacancaTanceans
004z SOUTH OTTER 2
0044 MORTH OTTER b
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ST AT E-RIE NT O-F Vo0 TE <5 CAST Fage 24 -
2:22:48 4-NMov-199Z2

cueeaTOeernntiZeneaeiBecaaafiPecaaabl
0045 RUNMKER HILL 1 S b & ] 2
0046 RUNKER HILL 2 2L 2 2 é @
0047 RUNKER HILL = 1 S 2 10 8
0048 HILYARID 1 4 0 2 @
0049 FOLK 2 4 1 2 2
0050 RIRD s e D s aeOoinsiamOnininelsalioim e niael)
0051 SOUTH FALFMYRA 1 = S 31 1 0
0052 SOUTH FALMYRA 2 (o) 0 1 0 2
005= NORTH FALMYRA 1 1 4 1 0 1
0054 MORTH FALMYRA 2 0 2 1 1 8
0055 RRIGHTOM 1 : 4 4 2 8 o
0056 BRIGHTON 2 SO s [ - e S L P s E R
0057 RRIGHTON = 4 14 2 16 10
0058 SHIFMAN 1 ] = 1 10 =
0059 SHIFMAN 2 0 0 0 1 2
0060 SHIFMAN = 0 2 0 2 1
0061 CHESTERFIELD 1 3 4 2 0 1
00462 CHESTERFIELD 2 e o MR [ (e P ot W
006% WESTERN MOUND 0 1 0 = &
0064 RARR 1 0 0 0 0 0
0065 RARR 2 1 1 b 0 0
00646 SCOTTVILLE 0 1 0 2 2|
TOTAL 12z 254 129 216 196
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EMENT OF VOTES CAST
4 1992

MACOUFIN COUNTY, ILLINOIS
GENERAL ELECTION
NOVEMEER 2, 1992

xx COMTINMUELD FROM FREVIOUS FAGE xx
TRUSTEES OF THE UMIVERSITY OF ILLINOIS
VOTE FOR =

61 CON - HIRAM CRAWFORLD, JR.
REFRESENTATIVE IN CONGRESS
20TH CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT
VOTE EOR 1
62 DEM - RICHARD J. DUREIN
(=3 REF - JOHN M. SHIMKUS
STATE SEMATOR
49TH LEGISLATIVE DISTRICT
VOTE EGR: 1
64 DEM - VINCE DEMUZIO

cenwnabl
0001 STAUNTON 4
0002 STAUMTOMN 1
0003 STAUNTON 10
0004 STAUNTON 7

0005 STAUNTON
0006 MT OLIVE
0007 MT OLIVE
0008 MT OLIVE
0009 MT OLIVE
0010 MT OLIVE
0011 MT OLIVE
0012 CAHOKIA

0012 CAHOKIA

0014 CAHOKIA

0015 CAHOKIA

0016 CAHOKIA 5
0017 HONEY FOINT

0018 SHAWS FOINT S alw el
0019 NILWOOD 1

0020 NILWOOL 2

0021 MILWOOD
0022 GIRARD

0022 GIRARD

0024 VIRDEN

0025 VIRDEM

0026 VIRIDEN

0027 VIRDEN

0028 DORCHESTER 1
0029 IORCHESTER 2
00z0 GILLESFIE
00z1 GILLESFIE
0022 GILLESFIE
0023 GILLESFIE
0024 GILLESFIE
0025 GILLESFIE
00246 ERUSHY MMOUND lere (olalks
0027 CARLIMVILLE
0028 CARLINVILLE
0029 CARLINVILLE
0040 CARLINVILLE 4

[+ S I SR UR o8 B R D S

T4 2 p) =

i

FNR OO S S

L I N

LA O

CHRRIMONDMDELHEEr R ANAOMARNNNNORE RSP ORMNNE R WPR O -

62ccaeab
261 126
ang 149
09 222
gz 189
292

179 ...
220

204

197

226

209
7Hauun
417

a5l

2?8
207

82
185....
8x

40

62
248
468
210can.

195

278

198
2930 s eie
22

14=

94

403 £
252 104
1550642038
426 429
289 219
216 24z
107 b=

b4
=10
421
4607
474
@23
247
245
206
240
107
494
418
12

am2

114
225
118

60

68

<12
RO A

591
270
456
285
=57
252
40%

3
PeCl

262
162
121
466
297
260
680
410
462
14z

r)

o

Qz

e

S

9

<@
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P

EMENT 0.F
8 4-Nov-1992

Vg TR S

0041 CARLIMVILLE S
0042 CARLINVILLE 6
004z SOUTH OTTER
0044 NORTH OTTER
0045 RUNKER HILL 1
0046 RUNKER HILL 2
0047 RUNMKER HILL =
0048 HILYARLD

0049 FOLK

0050 RIRD

0051 SOUTH FALMYRA
0052 SOUTH FALMYRA
005z NORTH FALMYRA
0054 NMORTH FALMYRA
0055 ERRIGHTON 1
0056 RRIGHTON
0057 EBRIGHTOMN
0058 SHIFMAN 1
0059 SHIFMAN 2
0060 SHIFMAM =
0061 CHESTERFIELD 1
0062 CHESTERFIELD 2
0063 WESTERN MOUND
0064 RARR 1

0065 RBARR 2

0066 SCOTTVILLE

0067 FEDERAL FRECINCT

P o B o

i b

CAST

3 §
4

=]

)

HEREROMNMOMOUOOF GO OMOMNMNMRE DR

N
.
.
N
.
N
o O

-

18% 14,81%

260 192
212 172
119 110
224 22

251 182
191 el

418 223
222 101
1z 89
82 84
195 117
e e s e im )
125 120
145 101
205 161
182 23
Sx4 au7
802....128
91 52
26 43
112 72
114 82
74 69
S06 e vna I
b6 41
122 8z

0 0

64
451
299
3 [ <
262
428
286
S15
265
182
12
242

87
171
200
285
2583
6921
371
11z
118
14z
153
101

69

85
152

8,289 18,749

Fage




N T (a]if 2 Vgt E -8 CAST
1

MACOUFIN COUNTY, ILLINOIS
GENERAL ELECTION
NOVEMEER 2, 1992

REF. IN THE GENERAL ASSEMELY
97TH REFRESEMTATIVE DOISTRICT
VOTE FOR 1

65 DEM - HENRY G. JACKSON, JR.

b6 REF - TOM RYDER
REF. IN THE GEMERAL ASSEMELY
?8TH REFRESEMTATIVE LDISTRICT
VOTE FOR %

&7 DEM - GARY HANNIG

68 REF - FREDI' FLORETH
CLERK OF THE CIRCUIT COURT
VOTE FOR 1

69 DEM - DOMALD (DON) STANKOVENM

6S.canabb

0001 STAUNMTON 1 . .
0002 STAUNTON
0002 STAUNTON
0004 STAUNMTON
0005 STAUMTON
0006 MT OLIVE
0007 MT OLIVE
0008 MT QOLIVE
0009 MT OLIVE
0010 MT OLIVE
0011 MT OLIVE
0012 CAHOKIA
001z CAHOKIA
0014 CAHOKIA
0015 CAHOKIA :
0016 CAHOKIA 5 % &
0017 HONEY FOINT % >
0018 SHAWS FOINT . i nin i e
0019 NILWOODn
0020 MILWOOID
0021 MILWOOD
0022 GIRARD
00232 GIRARD
0024 VIRIDEN
0025 VIRIDEM
0026 VIRIEN = - -
0027 VIRLDEN 4 . -
0028 DORCHESTER 1 s .
0029 NORCHESTER 2 . -
0020 GILLESFIE
00=1 GILLESFIE
0022 GILLESFIE
0022 GILLESFIE
0024 GILLESFIE
0035 GILLESFIE
0026 BRUSHY MOUND v Bba w20
0027 CARLIMVILLE 1 286 S55
008 CARLINVILLE 187 202
0029 CARLIMVILLE 225 327
0040 CARLINVILLE 20 72

[ L BN S B I
.

H WM
.
.

0N e

(5 el 3o I8
.

O rpy -
N
.

B M

67 sen b8
268 120
265 183
510 222
256 211
261 121
3 1{ 7 DRI~ &
198 116
206 82
188 73
2% 105
203 10z

B3l meaBa
418 157
s43 121
100 29
=08 94

8a bbb
144....12

96 47

45 49

59 2
250 35159
475 24%
210...:126
274 175
211 204
205 120
208 101
a2 142
2865w e 9
2% 76
147 41

28 62
=84 170
250 10z

69
17
425
614
478
20
22
240
225
21z
289
24z
107
499
41z
112
z47
110
214
114

68

R K]
&

86
271
448
288
206
254
295
az

260
159

461
%80
2%
62
270
4z0

123

oy

Q

e

g

9

T



o

TEE M E N T
148 4-Nov-1992

CARLINVILLE
CARLINVILLE
SOUTH OTTER
NORTH OTTER
RUNMKER HILL
RUNKER HILL
RUNMKER HILL
HILYARD
FOLK

RIRD

o

o Mo

SOUTH FALMYRA
SOUTH FALMYRA
NORTH FALMYRA
NORTH FALMYRA

BRIGHTON 1
ERIGHTON 2
ERIGHTON =
SHIFMANM 1
SHIFMAN 2
SHIFMAN =

CHESTERFIELD
CHESTERFIELLD

WESTERN FMOUNID

EARR 1
RARR 2
SCOTTVILLE

[ SIS B

V- 0. TE S

e
-3 I - Y-
236 299
217 254
88 128
202 235

80 iz
47 118
32 167
- yC E |
80 16%
115 128
222 230
24 15

270 49z
179....258

o9 81
64 74
66 117
59 126
27 104
29ceu.abl
46 o8
79 120

2,368 4,937

67 .c.00.68
50 Y77
210....105
417 217
222 20

161 101

v emEm.

Fage

18,283

-

T R AR L e € e



-’

N T 0F VOTES CAST Fage
1 %

MACOUFIN COUNMTY, ILLINOIS
GENERAL ELECTION
NOVEMRER &, 1992

STATE”S ATTORMNEY
VOTE FOR 1
70 DEM - VINCE MORETH
REF - NO CANDIDATE FILED
CORONER
VOTE FOR 1
71 DEM - CHARLES LANDERS
REF — NO CANDIDATE FILED
COUNTY EOQARD MEMEER
COUNTY EROARD NISTRICT #1
VOTE FOR =
7L DEM - LEE MORGAM

70 7:1 72c0ceeZ73cann
STAUNMTON 1 - 317 a2 =01 271
STAUNTON 2 429 42% 276 268
STAUNTON = 617 620 587 587
STAUNTON 4 481 483 450 4320
STAUNMTON = a=2 a2 302 =01
nT OLIVE 1 . 228 .. 22 . aessnamnman
MTUOLIVES2 L 239 23 3 .
MT OLTVEDS 235 246 . .
MT OLIVE 4 22 211 - -
MT OLIVE & 290 287 - .
MT OLIVE 6 244 250 - -
CAHOKIA 1 o O 00 cemssnssans
CAHOKIA 2 488 D05 - -
CAHOKIA = 419 412 - -

% CAHOKIA 4 ; 109 112 - -
CAHOKIA T 2 49 - -
HOMEY FOINMT 108 105 . -
SHAWS FOINT . 2380 L2480 . T
NILWOOD 1 115 132 - -
NILWOOD 2 ] 61 . .
NILWOOD = 70 70 - -
GIRARLD 1 212 210 - -
GIRARD 2 82 583 - -
VIRDEN 1 o 2h0 " [ 26R . cecssnnsnas
VIRDEN 2 441 442 . -
VIRDEN = 282 284 . -
VIRIEN 4 241 249 . -
DORCHESTER 1 25 255 . .
DORCHESTER 2 =87 aen . -
GELLESETE 1 wl S22 B2 emesenannan
GILLESFIE 2 251 261 . -

%2 GILLESFIE = 159 162 . .
GILLESFIE 4 110 117 . .
GILLESETE S5 454 452 - -
GLLLESFIE:. 6 278 377 - .
ERUSHY MOUND 287y 2T ceanceannas
CARLINVILLE 1 629 628 . .
CARLINVILLE 2 265 %78 - -
CARLINVILLE = 425 4z2 - -
CARLINVILLE 4 137 128 - -
CARLINMVILLE S 4z2 449 - -

.74
209
409
606
458

o
S

O

& J

e

s

R
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STA
2:22
0042
004%
0044
0045
0046
0047
0048
0049
0050
0051
0052
005z
0054
0055
0056
0057
0058
0059
0060
0061
0062
0063
0064
0065
0066
TOTAL

T E M E-N T
:48 4-Nov-199

CARLIMVILLE 6
SOUTH OTTER
MORTH OTTER
EUNKER HILL 1
BUNKER HILL 2
EUNKER HILL =
HILYARLD

FOLK

EIRID

SOUTH FALMYRA
SOUTH FALMYRA
NORTH FALMYRA
MORTH FALMYRA
BRIGHTON 1
ERIGHTON 2
ERIGHTON =
SHIFMAN 1
SHIFMAN 2
SHIFMAN =
CHESTERFIELD 1
CHESTERFIELD 2
WESTERN MOUMDI
BARR 1

BARR 2
SCOTTVILLE

2
<

v il B g

VOTES

70
26S
176
254

28
241
S17
258
17S
113
22

88
167
188
%87
232
685
o6
114
114
122
127

2%

67

81
138

71
286
170
43
447
254
543
264
172
11=
283

86
175
197
%87
229
688
362
116
115
1z
144

?9

65

78
154

18,288 18,502

Fage

72cccae7B0unaa74

=

=




STAT PHE N 0 F VOTES CAST
2:22:48 4-Mov-1992
MACOUFIN COUNTY, ILLINOIS
GENERAL ELECTION
NOVEMEER &, 1992

COUNTY BROARIDN MEMEER
COUNTY ROARD DISTRICT #2
VOTE FOR =

75 DEM - BEVERLY BERTAGNOLLI

76 DEM - GWEN MOLINAR

77 DEM - JOHN F. CAVENY

78 REF - DIOM HEUER

78 esnailbenne sl wiacalB

0028 DORCHESTER 1 22 205 151
0029 DORCHESTER 2 16 2 149
0022 GILLESFIE & 151 144 =8
0045 BUNKER HILL 1 411 262 259
0046 RUNKER HILL 2 22 192 164
0047 RUNKER HILL = . 496....381....887....3825
0048 HILYARD 24z 23 23

TOTAL

2,070 1,850

1,846 1,209

(& |

(9]

g



COUNT
COUNT
VOTE

0055
0056
0057
0058
0059
0060
0061
0062
TOTAL

Y EOARD HMEMERE

Y ROARD DISTRICT #=

FOR =
79 nEM
80 DEM
81 DEM
82 REF

ERIGHTOM 1
BRIGHTON 2
BRIGHTON =
SHIFMAN 1
SHIFMAN 2
SHIFMAM =
CHESTERFIELD
CHESTERFIELD

R

1

ol
“

Vi ToEsS

MACOUFIN COUNTY,

CAST

ILLINOIS

GENERAL ELECTION
1992

NOVEMEER

FAUL J. QUIRK .

MARGIE CHRISTOFHER

JULIA H. WATSON

3 115

KAY LOMG

79caeeeB800ccaaBl.....82

289 292 295 271
163 194 199 180
Dl4 S12 T94 S1E
=08 232 245 229
80 29 20 84
- (o b RS = L
29 1117 10z 10%
105 is1 106 126

1,650 1,780 1,721 1,590

3
2]

e ———————
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STATEMEMNT OF VOTES CAST Fage 33 -
2:22:48 4-Nov-1992

MACOUFIN COUNTY, ILLINOIS :

GENERAL ELECTION ~ Ik

NOVEMBER 3, 1992 -

COUNTY BOARI' MEMEER = %

COUNTY EOARD DISTRICT #4 3

VOTE FOR = :
8= LEM - VICTOR SCOFEL ~
84 DEM - DAVID F. THOMAS :
8% DEM - LANCE E. JURELT

8%.....84u....85 :
0006 MT OLIVE 1 195 212 231 > |
0007 MT OLIVE 2 22 227 243 |
0008 MT OLIVE = 225 22 220 I
0009 MT OLIVE 4 192 202 202 D
0010 MT OLIVE S 255 274 280
0011 MT OLIVE & e P17....285....238 ; )
0012 CAHOKIA 1 92 91 92 i =)
001% CAHOKIA 2 501 449 443
0015 CAHOKIA 4 102 100 102
TOTAL 2,000 2,021 2,072 )

2

\
: ™
[




i®

COUNT
COUNT
VOTE

0014
0016
0020
00=1
00z
00=4
0025
TOTAL

VO AE S

MACOUFIN COUNTY,

CAST

ILLINOIS

GENERAL ELECTION
1992

NOVEMRER =,

Y EROARID MEMERER
Y EBOARD DISTRICT #S

FOR. 3
86
87
88

CAHOKIA =
CAHOKIA 5
GILLESFIE
GILLESFIE
GILLESFIE
GILLESFIE
GILLESFIE

DEM - TOM CAMFEELL
DEM - RUTH AMM FOMATTO
DEM - RICH MITCHELL

[« A N N S I

86.....87.....88

290

oo

=04
259

109

4520 .

45

2,194

81
=08
=08
250
105
443

P
peCpet}

~ e
2,132

Fage

34
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MT 0F VODTES CAST Fage S5 S
1 5
MACOUFIN COUNTY, ILLINOIS
GEMERAL ELECTIOM ~

NOVEMEER 3, 1992

COUNTY EOARD MEMEER
COUNTY ROARD DISTRICT H6é 2
VOTE FOR =
89  DEM - GARY EROWN ’
90  DEM - DONALD L. QUARTON

o

[}

91 DEM - JOSEFH CHARLIE FRANK
92  REF - JOSIE C. GAFFNEY i
93 REF - JAMES R. LAUNER D
T R IS 1
0042 SOUTH OTTER 113 178 108 105 96
0044 NORTH OTTER 259 290 22 202 209 3
0049 FOLK 116 123 126 121 91
0050 EIRD 76 110 70 82 84
0051 SOUTH FALMYRA 1 175 187 171 161 156 2
0052 SOUTH FALMYRA 2 Crh e R S et
0052 NORTH FALMYRA 1 110 98 109 140 181 .
0054 NORTH FALMYRA 2 152 149 147 26 114 S
0063 WESTERN MOUND 62 87 58 90 70 : i
0064 BARR 1 40 47 52 54 44 ok
0065 EARR 2 65 61 67 42 3 D
0066 SCOTTVILLE Soem e e e E
TOTAL 1,244 1,494 1,350 1,285 1,210 S
SHN -
SR
]
3
%
-
)
]
w
~
= e



COUNTY ROARID
COUNTY ROARID

VOTE FOR 3
94
Ds
P46
@7
?8

0022 GIRARID
0024 VIRIEN
0025 VIRIDENM
0026 VIRLEN
0027 VIRIEN
TOTAL

AP e

MEMEER
LDISTRICT #7

DEM
nEM
DEM
REF
REF

i

E VOTES CAST Fage 1)

MACOUFIN COUNMTY, ILLINOIS
GENERAL ELECTION
NOVEMERER 2, 1992

GLENN E. NICHELSOM
FRED J. SMNODGRASS
MARVIN L. FAYNE
REVERLY "SCOTTY" ERUCE
JOHN T. FROFETA JR.

i,

P e aPTenenePb0neeP?700n..98

210 249 23 124
193 206 215 151

282 az2 296 21

180 191 241 245

2% 270 293 206
201..1,248..1,284..1,067....896

@ - 0 -

3

-4

<



&

N T 0F VEGr T ESS CAST Fage @
1

MACOUFIN COUNTY, ILLINOIS
GEMERAL ELECTION
NOVEMEER =, 1992

COUNTY ROARD MEMRER
COUNTY ROARD DISTRICT #8
VOTE FOR =

99 DEM - DAVID CERAR

100 DEM - KENMETH N. DUGAN

101 DEM - DARRELL L. EELLM

102 REF - JOSEFH WARD

DDl i 1000 a i s 1O s el 02

0028 CARLINVILLE 2 209 279 267 310
0039 CARLINVILLE & 261 87 z41 a21
0040 CARLINVILLE 4 112 115 105 89
0041 CARLINVILLE S 6% 263 244 206
0042 CARLINVILLE & 12 289 291 273
TOTAL 1,457..1,48%..1,248..1,299

-‘f'

o



COUNT
COUNT
VOTE

0017
0018
0019
0020
0021
0023
00z
00=7
TOTAL

I

ke vio T ES CAS

MACOUFIN COUNTY, I
GENERAL ELECTION
NOVEMERER =&, 1992

LYNN R. FMMALHAM
“"FETE" DENRY JR.

LON E.

ELION O.

Y EBOARD MEMRER
Y EOARD DISTRICT #9
FOR =3

10z DEM

104 DEM

105 DEM

106 REF

HONEY FOINT
SHAWS FOINT
NILWOOD 1
NILWOOD 2
NILWOOD =
GIRARD 2
ERUSHY FMOUND
CARLIMVILLE 1

i

DONALD

J.

ARMOUR
KLOS

1,

T
LLINOIS

102....104....105....106

28 25 107 69
200 184 194 124
106 94 102 62

60 S1 60 58

&7 59 6% o6
55 case0l8. 004730289
191 209 207 22
528 608 S7.2 418

801 1,818 1,780 1,286

7

]




JUDGE CIRCUIT
(FILL VACANCY
VOTE FOR 1
107
108
JUDGE CIRCUIT
(FILL VACANCY
VOTE FBR 1
109
110

STAUNMTOM
STAUNTON
STAUNTON
STAUNTON
STAUNTON
MT OLIVE
MT OLIVE
MT OLIVE
MT OLIVE
MT OLIVE
MT GLIVE
CAHOKIA 1
CAHOKIA
CAHOKIA
S CAHOKIA
CAHOKIA S
HONMEY FOI
SHAWS FOI
NILWOOLD 1
NILWOODn 2
NILWOOL =
GIRARD
GIRARD
VIRLDEN
S VIRDEN
VIRDEN
VIRDEM
DIORCHESTE
[IORCHESTE
GILLESPIE
GILLESFIE
GILLESFIE
¢ GILLESFIE
GILLESEIE
GILLESFIE
ERUSHY MO
CARLINVIL
0028 CARLINVIL
0029 CARLIMVIL

Do

H WM P

0040 CARLIMVILLE

0041 CARLIMVIL

0042 CARLINVILLE

004z SOUTH OTT

= N )81 5 VBB S CAST
1 %

MACOUFIN COUNTY, ILLINOIS
GENERAL ELECTION
MOVEMEER 2, 1992

COURT - 7TH JUDICIAL CIRCUIT
OF HON. SIMON L. FRIEDMAN)

DEM - STUART SHIFFMAN

REF - THOMAS R. AFFLETON
COURT - 7TH JUDICIAL CIRCUIT
OF HOM. RAYMOND L. TERRELL)

DEM - JOHN R. KEITH
REF - LEO J. ZAFFA, JR.

107....108

o f 229 1=
2 311 162
3 447 222
4 it 204
S 23 129
1 s 162d. e =100
2 120 98
b 177 86
4 171 &7
S 219 L4
b 179 105
Y - RS 4 )

286 152

82 187

84 =

276 8z

NT S9 82
NT S e g e
8% 2

an 61

S 20

222 126

405 215

vl 179 a1 48

205 2446

177 202

252 17z

R 182 23
R 2 S11 125
3 o 274 ves101

2 199 98

] 120 S1

4 82 69

] 245 18z

b 215 109

UNID MRS 5 L~ N b b
B s | 248 461
ffss 2 224 244
LE 2 258 278
4 97 b5

LE S 289 229
) o 2D6h s nwel 0

ER 107 110

109....110

22 140
225 147
459 217
58 177
246 110
164.....98
198 88
189 75
185 o2
224 82
186 26
72u..0.638
40% 1z
a2 121
20 a2
288 75
78 61
144....121
88 S0
40 S2
o0 =
22 141
409 210
194....135
295 292
18z 226
249 175
187 115
226 120
268.....86
216 77
128 41
86 64
276 p R
a2 97
128....198
426 279
246 217
295 240
111 S2
@28 188
294....172
107 112

Fage

39

e
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STATEMEMNT OF VODTES CAST Fage 40 -
2:22:48  4-Nov-1992

107....108 10974 <110
0044 NORTH OTTER 205 217 219 22 =
0045 BUNKER HILL 1 13 205 228 193
0046 BUNKER HILL 2 154 147 164 141
0047 RUNKER HILL = 54 265 269 247 st
0048 HILYARD 194 112 203 100
0049 FOLK S e e 10BN e 92
0050 BIRD 53 106 70 88 2
0051 SOUTH FALMYRA 1 143 154 154 142
0052 SOUTH FALMYRA 2 66 a3 b6 26
0052 MORTH FALMYRA 1 88 147 111 126 o
0054 NORTH FALMYRA 2 115 121 124 105
0055 BRIGHTON 1 . 286....160 . 289....159
0056 EBRIGHTON 2 163 1320 178 114 %
0057 BRIGHTON 2 473 265 501 235
0058 SHIFMAN 1 ok 167 260 152
0059 SHIFMAN 2 81 54 81 s 2
0060 SHIFMAN = 82 44 84 42
0061 CHESTERFIELD 1 g L ieas Tl a0k L a7
0062 CHESTERFIELD 2 88 101 105 81 =
006% WESTERN MOUND 52 81 56 77
0064 BARR 1 2 54 42 42
0065 EARR 2 55 45 59 40 ' -
0066 SCOTTVILLE 76 116 100 94
TOTAL 12,707..9,234 12,569..8,341




N T 5 S U0 1T ES CAST Fage 41
1 5

MACOUFIN COUNTY, ILLINOIS
GENERAL ELECTIOM
NOVEFMEER 2, 1992

STATEWIDE AIVISORY QUESTIONM
AFFROVE RESOLUTION
VOTE FOR 1

111 YES

112 NO
RALLOT FOR WAVERLY C.U.S.D. #é
RUILD & EQUIF NEW HIGH SCHOOL
VOTE FOR 1 -

113 YES
114 NO

: Tl 1o 118114

0001 STAUNTON 1 2a 67 2 2
0002 STAUNTON 2 291 84 2 X
0002 STAUNTON 2 444 110 L !
0004 STAUNTON 4 262 92 . 5
0005 STAUMTON = 258 53 . .
0006 MT OLIVE 1 Sl o -
0007 MT OLIVE 2 205 40 . :
0008 MT OLIVE = 174 @ " -
0009 MT OLIVE 4 166 6 . =
0010 MT OLIVE S 206 40 . .
0011 MT OLIVE 6 N 207 20 = .
0012 CAHOKIA 1 Sy e
0013 CAHOKIA 2 241 89 : 2
0014 CAHOKIA = 225 55 = :
0015 CAHOKIA 4 7 26 a .
0016 CAHOKIA = 242 48 - 2
0017 HONEY FOINT 110 20 = -
0018 SHAWS FOINT ABZY IS0l
0019 NILWOOD 1 82 27 g :
0020 NILWOOD 2 6% 17 k 2
0021 MILWOOD = 51 2 K .
0022 GIRARD 1 222 64 2 %
0023 GIRARD 2 500 123 - .
0024 VIRDEN 1 BRI (7 g
0025 VIRDEN 2 a52 87 s .
0026 VIRDEN = 259 66 . 2
0027 VIRDEN 4 263 64 . 2
0028 DNORCHESTER 1 200 62 . 2
0029 DNORCHESTER 2 270 61 . 5
0020 GILLESFIE 1 . 28%5.....5% .
0021 GILLESFIE 2 211 4% . p
0022 GILLESFIE = 95 a2 . :
2% GILLESFIE 4 112 29 : .
0024 GILLESFIE S 85 56 ) i
0025 GILLESFIE 6 298 54 d X
0026 ERUSHY MOUND L R
0027 CARLINVILLE 1 596 140 . f
0028 CARLINVILLE 2 225 96 - .
0029 CARLINVILLE = 5% 122 - .
0040 CARLINVILLE 4 96 26 - 5
0041 CARLINVILLE S %61 94 i .
0042 CARLINVILLE & L2 a T SO ON

004z SOUTH OTTER 149 46 - -



S T a1 ERNRE=N T 0F V0T ESS CAST
2:22:48 4-NMov-1992

111....112 113....114
0044 NORTH OTTER . a2 77 0 =
0045 RUMKER HILL 1 255 89 - .
0046 BUNKER HILL 2 218 60 . -
0047 BUNKER HILL = 447 ?6 - .
0048 HILYARID 204 =8 - B
0049 FOLK « 1S58.....40 . cremene
0050 ERIRD iz 22 . -
0051 SOUTH FALMYRA 1 186 57 - .
0052 SOUTH FALMYRA 2 60 20 - -
005% MORTH FALMYRA 1 145 S50 2 0
0054 NMORTH FALMYRA 2 129 S0 . -
0055 RRIGHTON 1 o 18 e 7O . ccsennn
0056 BRIGHTOM 2 213 40 - -
0057 BRIGHTOM = 626 112 - -
0058 SHIFMAM 1 221 59 . -
0059 SHIFMANM 2 21 16 . .
0060 SHIFMAN = 88 22 . -
0061 CHESTERFIELD 1 « 123.....30 . ceseman
0062 CHESTERFIELD 2 \ 140 17 - .
00463 WESTERN MOUND 26 27 - -
0064 BARR 1 o7 1575 - .
0065 RARR 2 =8 22 - -
0066 SCOTTVILLE 1= = . -
=

TOTAL 14,926..5,565 .,  ReiecacsS



NT O F VDT E 1S CAST
1

MACOUFIN COUNTY, ILLINOIS
GENERAL ELECTION
NOVEMERER &, 1992

RALLOT FOR GRANDI FRAIRIE OF THE WEST
FURLIC LIEBRARY DISTRICT ANMEXATION -INSIDE
VOTE FOR 1

115 YES

116 NO
RALLOT FOR GRAMD FRAIRIE OF THE WEST
FURLIC LIEBRARY DISTRICT ANMEXATION -OQUTSIDE
VBTE FOR 1

117 YES
118 NO
115....116
0024 VIRDEN 1 162 92
0025 VIRDEN 2 289 126
0026 VIRDEM = 2a% ?0
0027 VIRIEM 4 20z 105

0044 NORTH OTTER o2 ]
0051 SOUTH FALMYRA
0052 SOUTH FALFMYRA
0054 MORTH FALMYRA
0064 RARR 1 - .
0065 BARR 2 s - -
0066 SCOTTVILLE - -
TOTAL « P39....452

[ I
.

Fage

117 .0..118

2 49
109 89
10 a
41 =
78 9?8

291....431

e

—



